
Jabroni Mix '07
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 3

19-Feb-2008 05:27 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2007  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Aqua Teen Hunger Force - Shawn McDonald
Jeff Garcia QB TAM @ SFO  * 281 20.07
Tony Romo QB DAL @ CAR  * 543 38.79
Steven Jackson RB STL vs PIT  * 282 20.14
Joseph Addai RB IND vs HOU  * 397 28.36
Anthony Gonzalez WR IND vs HOU  * 153 10.93
Steve Smith WR CAR vs DAL  * 279 19.93
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs HOU  * 395 28.21
Chicago Bears K CHI vs GNB  * 180 12.86
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ BUF  * 244 17.43
Warrick Dunn RB ATL @ ARI 207 14.79
Michael Turner RB SDG vs DEN 72 5.14
LenDale White RB TEN vs NYJ 260 18.57
DeShaun Foster RB CAR vs DAL 220 15.71
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs DEN 291 20.79
Kellen Winslow TE CLE @ CIN 282 20.14
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs DEN 284 20.29

Average Joes - Ryan Sciba
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ NOR  * 314 22.43
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ NOR  * 544 38.86
Justin Fargas RB OAK @ JAC  * 275 19.64
Bernard Berrian WR CHI vs GNB  * 261 18.64
Marques Colston WR NOR vs PHI  * 351 25.07
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs KAN  * 182 13.00
Chris Cooley TE WAS @ MIN  * 234 16.71
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @ SEA  * 142 10.14
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs HOU  * 288 20.57
A.J. Feeley QB PHI @ NOR 62 4.43
Kenton Keith RB IND vs HOU 131 9.36
LaMont Jordan RB OAK @ JAC 198 14.14
Chris Chambers WR SDG vs DEN 232 16.57
Marvin Harrison WR IND vs HOU 78 5.57
Owen Daniels TE HOU @ IND 198 14.14
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @ NOR 192 13.71

BAMFIC - Brent Scheffler
Carson Palmer QB CIN vs CLE  * 411 29.36
Vince Young QB TEN vs NYJ  * 265 18.93
LenDale White RB TEN vs NYJ  * 260 18.57
Jamal Lewis RB CLE @ CIN  * 344 24.57
Anquan Boldin WR ARI vs ATL  * 216 15.43
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA  * 342 24.43
Dallas Clark TE IND vs HOU  * 206 14.71
Seattle Seahawks K SEA vs BAL  * 155 11.07
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs BAL  * 288 20.57
Matt Schaub QB HOU @ IND 232 16.57
Andre Hall RB DEN @ SDG 50 3.57
Kenton Keith RB IND vs HOU 131 9.36
DeShaun Foster RB CAR vs DAL 220 15.71
Rudi Johnson RB CIN vs CLE 142 10.14
Donte' Stallworth WR NWE vs MIA 171 12.21
Andre Davis WR HOU @ IND 163 11.64

C-Dawgs - Chad Ferris
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ STL  * 417 29.79
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ MIN  * 357 25.50
Laurence Maroney RB NWE vs MIA  * 162 11.57
Kevin Curtis WR PHI @ NOR  * 278 19.86
Torry Holt WR STL vs PIT  * 332 23.71
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ TEN  * 209 14.93
Chad Johnson WR CIN vs CLE  * 357 25.50
Minnesota Vikings K MIN vs WAS  * 164 11.71
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vs GNB  * 230 16.43
Matt Schaub QB HOU @ IND 232 16.57
JaMarcus Russell QB OAK @ JAC 1 0.07
Derrick Ward RB NYG @ BUF 203 14.50
Ladell Betts RB WAS @ MIN 90 6.43
Reggie Bush RB NOR vs PHI 309 22.07
D.J. Hackett WR SEA vs BAL 114 8.14
Andre Davis WR HOU @ IND 163 11.64

Cordovas - Justin Woods
Rex Grossman QB CHI vs GNB  * 117 8.36
Tony Romo QB DAL @ CAR  * 543 38.79
Justin Fargas RB OAK @ JAC  * 275 19.64
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs WAS  * 398 28.43
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs HOU  * 395 28.21
Torry Holt WR STL vs PIT  * 332 23.71
Braylon Edwards WR CLE @ CIN  * 360 25.71
Minnesota Vikings K MIN vs WAS  * 164 11.71
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs WAS  * 271 19.36
A.J. Feeley QB PHI @ NOR 62 4.43
Julius Jones RB DAL @ CAR 154 11.00
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF vs NYG 265 18.93
LaMont Jordan RB OAK @ JAC 198 14.14
Chris Chambers WR SDG vs DEN 232 16.57
Ronald Curry WR OAK @ JAC 199 14.21
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN vs NYJ 244 17.43

D's Nutts - Flava Flav
Kurt Warner QB ARI vs ATL  * 309 22.07
Tom Brady QB NWE vs MIA  * 672 48.00
Aaron Stecker RB NOR vs PHI  * 142 10.14
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs OAK  * 266 19.00
Bobby Engram WR SEA vs BAL  * 305 21.79
Wes Welker WR NWE vs MIA  * 342 24.43
Braylon Edwards WR CLE @ CIN  * 360 25.71
Green Bay Packers K GNB @ CHI  * 212 15.14
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs WAS  * 271 19.36
Vince Young QB TEN vs NYJ 265 18.93
Adrian Peterson RB CHI vs GNB 164 11.71
Edgerrin James RB ARI vs ATL 293 20.93
Shaun Alexander RB SEA vs BAL 158 11.29
Lee Evans WR BUF vs NYG 238 17.00
Reggie Brown WR PHI @ NOR 171 12.21
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN vs NYJ 244 17.43

Enigmas - Kenneth Woods
Brett Favre QB GNB @ CHI  * 469 33.50
Jon Kitna QB DET vs KAN  * 389 27.79
Jamal Lewis RB CLE @ CIN  * 344 24.57
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF vs NYG  * 265 18.93
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ DET  * 245 17.50
Javon Walker WR DEN @ SDG  * 71 5.07
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI  * 292 20.86
Seattle Seahawks K SEA vs BAL  * 155 11.07
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC vs OAK  * 224 16.00
Travis Henry RB DEN @ SDG 184 13.14
Chester Taylor RB MIN vs WAS 220 15.71
Julius Jones RB DAL @ CAR 154 11.00
Kevin Walter WR HOU @ IND 218 15.57
Roy Williams WR DET vs KAN 255 18.21
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG @ BUF 190 13.57
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ SEA 182 13.00

Fantasy Football Heroes - Victor Woods/Hiro Nakamura
Jon Kitna QB DET vs KAN  * 389 27.79
David Garrard QB JAC vs OAK  * 316 22.57
Adrian Peterson RB CHI vs GNB  * 164 11.71
Frank Gore RB SFO vs TAM  * 318 22.71
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ CHI  * 290 20.71
Terrell Owens WR DAL @ CAR  * 414 29.57
Randy Moss WR NWE vs MIA  * 476 34.00
Cleveland Browns K CLE @ CIN  * 159 11.36
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vs GNB  * 230 16.43
Brian Griese QB CHI vs GNB 187 13.36
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs OAK 266 19.00
Reuben Droughns RB NYG @ BUF 94 6.71
Jerious Norwood RB ATL @ ARI 131 9.36
Javon Walker WR DEN @ SDG 71 5.07
Roddy White WR ATL @ ARI 278 19.86
Reggie Brown WR PHI @ NOR 171 12.21
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Hogan's Heroes - Ed Mitchell
Tom Brady QB NWE vs MIA  * 672 48.00
Drew Brees QB NOR vs PHI  * 461 32.93
Marion Barber RB DAL @ CAR  * 304 21.71
Kevin Jones RB DET vs KAN  * 224 16.00
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI  * 292 20.86
Shaun McDonald WR DET vs KAN  * 256 18.29
Kellen Winslow TE CLE @ CIN  * 282 20.14
Houston Texans K HOU @ IND  * 186 13.29
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ SEA  * 182 13.00
Edgerrin James RB ARI vs ATL 293 20.93
Reggie Bush RB NOR vs PHI 309 22.07
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ TEN 249 17.79
Donald Lee TE GNB @ CHI 180 12.86
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC vs OAK 224 16.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ SFO 291 20.79
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ MIN 204 14.57

I Heart Rowdy - Brian Krantz
Peyton Manning QB IND vs HOU  * 478 34.14
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs BAL  * 430 30.71
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs WAS  * 398 28.43
Kevin Jones RB DET vs KAN  * 224 16.00
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ TEN  * 249 17.79
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs ATL  * 356 25.43
Joey Galloway WR TAM @ SFO  * 297 21.21
Washington Redskins K WAS @ MIN  * 162 11.57
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs NYG  * 176 12.57
David Garrard QB JAC vs OAK 316 22.57
Jesse Chatman RB MIA @ NWE 122 8.71
Ronnie Brown RB MIA @ NWE I/R 265 18.93
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs OAK 282 20.14
Patrick Crayton WR DAL @ CAR 187 13.36
Marty Booker WR MIA @ NWE 144 10.29
Isaac Bruce WR STL vs PIT 176 12.57
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN @ DET 297 21.21

Just The Tip.... - John Dewitt
Trent Edwards QB BUF vs NYG  * 123 8.79
Selvin Young RB DEN @ SDG  * 169 12.07
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vs DEN  * 520 37.14
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ BUF  * 210 15.00
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ IND  * 227 16.21
Chris Henry WR CIN vs CLE  * 85 6.07
Randy Moss WR NWE vs MIA  * 476 34.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND vs HOU  * 114 8.14
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ CHI  * 248 17.71
Chris Redman QB ATL @ ARI 52 3.71
Marc Bulger QB STL vs PIT 173 12.36
Kellen Clemens QB NYJ @ TEN 106 7.57
Jerious Norwood RB ATL @ ARI 131 9.36
Roddy White WR ATL @ ARI 278 19.86
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ SFO 291 20.79
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs ATL 195 13.93

Meat Grinder - Jeff Kridler
Eli Manning QB NYG @ BUF  * 300 21.43
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs OAK  * 282 20.14
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vs DEN  * 520 37.14
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ IND  * 227 16.21
Lee Evans WR BUF vs NYG  * 238 17.00
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN @ DET  * 297 21.21
Carolina Panthers K CAR vs DAL  * 141 10.07
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 298 21.29
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @ NOR  * 192 13.71
J.P. Losman QB BUF vs NYG 109 7.79
JaMarcus Russell QB OAK @ JAC 1 0.07
Laurence Maroney RB NWE vs MIA 162 11.57
Brandon Jackson RB GNB @ CHI 55 3.93
Roy Williams WR DET vs KAN 255 18.21
Ted Ginn Jr. WR MIA @ NWE 87 6.21
Anthony Gonzalez WR IND vs HOU 153 10.93

More Cowbell - Tony Kridler
Jason Campbell QB WAS @ MIN  * 264 18.86
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ BUF  * 210 15.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ CHI  * 253 18.07
Shaun Alexander RB SEA vs BAL  * 158 11.29
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ SEA  * 301 21.50
Hines Ward WR PIT @ STL  * 235 16.79
Jason Witten TE DAL @ CAR  * 330 23.57
Arizona Cardinals K ARI vs ATL  * 135 9.64
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs DEN  * 284 20.29
Marc Bulger QB STL vs PIT 173 12.36
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs DEN 307 21.93
Derrick Ward RB NYG @ BUF 203 14.50
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ TEN 209 14.93
Isaac Bruce WR STL vs PIT 176 12.57
Kevin Walter WR HOU @ IND 218 15.57
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vs KAN 160 11.43

Painted Platypus - Brian
Brett Favre QB GNB @ CHI  * 469 33.50
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ NOR  * 314 22.43
Kenny Watson RB CIN vs CLE  * 240 17.14
Joseph Addai RB IND vs HOU  * 397 28.36
Brandon Marshall WR DEN @ SDG  * 344 24.57
Marques Colston WR NOR vs PHI  * 351 25.07
Deion Branch WR SEA vs BAL  * 195 13.93
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ CAR  * 169 12.07
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ CHI  * 248 17.71
Kurt Warner QB ARI vs ATL 309 22.07
Brady Quinn QB CLE @ CIN 0 0.00
Maurice Morris RB SEA vs BAL 151 10.79
Larry Johnson RB KAN @ DET I/R 196 14.00
Earnest Graham RB TAM @ SFO 326 23.29
Aaron Stecker RB NOR vs PHI 142 10.14
Steve Smith WR CAR vs DAL 279 19.93
Bernard Berrian WR CHI vs GNB 261 18.64

Ricky Williams Bong Water - Tom Gillis
Kellen Clemens QB NYJ @ TEN  * 106 7.57
Kolby Smith RB KAN @ DET  * 111 7.93
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ NOR  * 544 38.86
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ MIN  * 357 25.50
Plaxico Burress WR NYG @ BUF  * 307 21.93
Bobby Engram WR SEA vs BAL  * 305 21.79
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs DEN  * 291 20.79
Indianapolis Colts K IND vs HOU  * 114 8.14
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ STL  * 299 21.36
Kyle Boller QB BAL @ SEA 164 11.71
Michael Bush RB OAK @ JAC I/R 0 0.00
Michael Turner RB SDG vs DEN 72 5.14
Ron Dayne RB HOU @ IND 191 13.64
Anthony Thomas RB BUF vs NYG 52 3.71
Correll Buckhalter RB PHI @ NOR 72 5.14
Marvin Harrison WR IND vs HOU 78 5.57
D.J. Hackett WR SEA vs BAL 114 8.14

T&A Grabbers of America - Local 574 - Jesse Jones
Jay Cutler QB DEN @ SDG  * 363 25.93
Rudi Johnson RB CIN vs CLE  * 142 10.14
Earnest Graham RB TAM @ SFO  * 326 23.29
Deion Branch WR SEA vs BAL  * 195 13.93
Terrell Owens WR DAL @ CAR  * 414 29.57
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ SEA  * 301 21.50
Dallas Clark TE IND vs HOU  * 206 14.71
Detroit Lions K DET vs KAN  * 183 13.07
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs PHI  * 190 13.57
Eli Manning QB NYG @ BUF 300 21.43
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs DAL 165 11.79
Cedric Benson RB CHI vs GNB 181 12.93
Ahman Green RB HOU @ IND 89 6.36
Kenny Watson RB CIN vs CLE 240 17.14
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI vs GNB 137 9.79
Heath Miller TE PIT @ STL 174 12.43
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The Almighty Lemons - Steve Strantz
Carson Palmer QB CIN vs CLE  * 411 29.36
Derek Anderson QB CLE @ CIN  * 428 30.57
Willie Parker RB PIT @ STL  * 330 23.57
Willis McGahee RB BAL @ SEA  * 372 26.57
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN vs CLE  * 366 26.14
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ CHI  * 290 20.71
Jason Witten TE DAL @ CAR  * 330 23.57
Tennessee Titans K TEN vs NYJ  * 191 13.64
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ CAR  * 252 18.00
Brady Quinn QB CLE @ CIN 0 0.00
Marion Barber RB DAL @ CAR 304 21.71
Thomas Jones RB NYJ @ TEN 240 17.14
Plaxico Burress WR NYG @ BUF 307 21.93
Ronald Curry WR OAK @ JAC 199 14.21
Terry Glenn WR DAL @ CAR I/R 0 0.00
Brandon Stokley WR DEN @ SDG 159 11.36
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs BAL 288 20.57

The Departed - John Decker
Peyton Manning QB IND vs HOU  * 478 34.14
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs BAL  * 430 30.71
Chester Taylor RB MIN vs WAS  * 220 15.71
Willie Parker RB PIT @ STL  * 330 23.57
Joey Galloway WR TAM @ SFO  * 297 21.21
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ STL  * 223 15.93
Chad Johnson WR CIN vs CLE  * 357 25.50
Green Bay Packers K GNB @ CHI  * 212 15.14
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs HOU  * 288 20.57
Jeff Garcia QB TAM @ SFO 281 20.07
Jesse Chatman RB MIA @ NWE 122 8.71
Warrick Dunn RB ATL @ ARI 207 14.79
Ahman Green RB HOU @ IND 89 6.36
Joe Jurevicius WR CLE @ CIN 168 12.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs ATL 356 25.43
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ BUF 244 17.43

Wallace Clan - Tom Wallace
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ STL  * 417 29.79
Derek Anderson QB CLE @ CIN  * 428 30.57
Steven Jackson RB STL vs PIT  * 282 20.14
Willis McGahee RB BAL @ SEA  * 372 26.57
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN vs CLE  * 366 26.14
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ DET  * 245 17.50
Chris Cooley TE WAS @ MIN  * 234 16.71
Chicago Bears K CHI vs GNB  * 180 12.86
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ CAR  * 252 18.00
Jay Cutler QB DEN @ SDG 363 25.93
Thomas Jones RB NYJ @ TEN 240 17.14
Travis Henry RB DEN @ SDG 184 13.14
Selvin Young RB DEN @ SDG 169 12.07
Fred Jackson RB BUF vs NYG 93 6.64
Chris Henry WR CIN vs CLE 85 6.07
Terry Glenn WR DAL @ CAR I/R 0 0.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs KAN 182 13.00

Walter&Barry&Jim&O.J.&Earl - Jason Reyes
Drew Brees QB NOR vs PHI  * 461 32.93
Frank Gore RB SFO vs TAM  * 318 22.71
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ CHI  * 253 18.07
Kolby Smith RB KAN @ DET  * 111 7.93
Hines Ward WR PIT @ STL  * 235 16.79
Anquan Boldin WR ARI vs ATL  * 216 15.43
Brandon Marshall WR DEN @ SDG  * 344 24.57
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ CAR  * 169 12.07
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA  * 298 21.29
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs DEN 307 21.93
Brandon Jackson RB GNB @ CHI 55 3.93
Larry Johnson RB KAN @ DET 196 14.00
Kevin Faulk RB NWE vs MIA 108 7.71
Donte' Stallworth WR NWE vs MIA 171 12.21
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ STL 223 15.93
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ STL 299 21.36

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
    Point totals and averages thru Playoff Week 2


